Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Vario 3anacHi agantepu go cepsonpusogis M, MAGNA, PLUS, S
1141758

KomnnekT 3anacHMx aganTepis (2 LWT.) 418 CEPBONPUBOAIB, LLO NpauiooTh 3 Kofektopamm Uponor
- ANns KonekTopa Vario S abo M - 1 .
- Ansa konektopa Vario PLUS, MAGNA - 1 wr.
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Product data sheet

uponor

Uponor Vario 3anacHi agantepu go cepsonpusogis M, MAGNA, PLUS, S

1141758

Status

Iltem Available From date
Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GF

Item no GTIN

Item no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Iltem no VVS

Poamipu

Bucota enemeHTa
[loBXunHa oanHuLi ToBapy
Bara oaunHuui ToBapy
LWnpuHa ogmHuui ToBapy
Item_UOM

Packaging

Ynakoska GTIN PL1
Ynakoska GTIN PL2
Bucota ynakosku PL1
Bucota ynakoBku PL2
JosxunHa ynakosku PL1
JoBxunHa ynakoBku PL2
KinbkicTb ynakosku PL1
KinbkicTb B ynakosuji PL2
Tun ynakosku PLA1

Twun ynakoBku PL2
O6car ynakoku PLA1
O6car ynakoBku PL2

Bara ynakosku PL1

e==
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2024-01-01

6414900384513
35001141758
06414900384513
2022276
8361393
466235902

25
80
0,03
80

KOMIs.

06414900385336
06414900385466
27

109

150

420

1

50

Plastic_Bag
Medium_Box
0,000405
0,01162812

0,05
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Bara ynakoBku PL2 3
LLvpuHa ynakoskn PL1 100
LWnpuHa ynakoBku PL2 254

Technical documents

Download documents here |i]

MpeacraBHuUTBO YNoHop MMBX
B YKpaiHi

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09
E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1141758

